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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Swiss Life France https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-life-france/France 2,437 644 26.43% ▲ 1
2 Abeille Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/abeilleassurances/France 2,132 562 26.36% ▲ 1
3 Groupama d'Oc https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupamaoc/France 1,097 242 22.06% ▲ 13
4 Allianz France https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-france/France 6,345 1,277 20.13% ▲ 10
5 Die Mobiliar https://www.linkedin.com/company/die-mobiliar/Switzerland 3,838 740 19.28% ▲ 71
6 Harmonie Mutuelle https://www.linkedin.com/company/harmoniemutuelle/France 3,526 657 18.63% ▲ 28
7 Agirc-Arrco https://www.linkedin.com/company/agirc-arrco/France 1,046 190 18.16% ▲ 39
8 SMABTP https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupesma/France 2,096 373 17.80% ▼ -3
9 AXA en France https://www.linkedin.com/company/axa-france/France 8,194 1,433 17.49% ▲ 22

10 AG2R La Mondiale https://www.linkedin.com/company/ag2r-la-mondiale/France 6,029 1,048 17.38% ▲ 35
11 Groupama Rhone-Alpes Auvergnehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/groupama-rhone-alpes-auvergne/France 1,441 244 16.93% ▲ 26
12 Gan Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/gan/France 3,680 600 16.30% ▲ 17
13 Vaudoise Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaudoise-assurances/Switzerland 1,510 242 16.03% ▲ 54
14 Groupama Loire Bretagne https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupama-loire-bretagne/France 1,341 211 15.73% ▲ 10
15 Swiss Re Corporate Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-re-corporate-solutions/Switzerland 1,624 253 15.58% ▲ 41
16 Matmut https://www.linkedin.com/company/matmut/France 3,280 509 15.52% ▲ 38
17 Groupe Macsf https://www.linkedin.com/company/macsf/France 1,258 194 15.42% ▼ -7
18 AÉSIO mutuelle https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesiomutuelle/France 2,157 329 15.25% ▲ 41
19 Coface https://www.linkedin.com/company/coface/France 5,103 753 14.76% ▲ 17
20 Societe Generale Assuranceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/societe-generale-assurances/France 1,506 222 14.74% ▲ 48
21 MMA Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/mma-insurance/France 5,289 778 14.71% ▲ 32
22 Allianz Suisse https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianzsuisse/Switzerland 1,522 223 14.65% ▲ 22
23 Dela https://www.linkedin.com/company/dela/Netherlands 1,529 223 14.58% ▲ 15
24 KLESIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/klesia/France 1,169 170 14.54% ▲ 11
25 Tranquilidade https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranquilidade/Portugal 1,167 169 14.48% ▲ 2
26 BARMER https://www.linkedin.com/company/barmer/Germany 1,914 275 14.37% ▲ 38
27 PRÉVOIR https://www.linkedin.com/company/prevoir/France 1,089 156 14.33% ▲ 50
28 GROUPAMA GAN VIE https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupama-gan-vie/France 1,091 156 14.30% ▲ 21
29 Alleanza Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/alleanza-assicurazioni-spa/Italy 7,879 1,126 14.29% ▲ 12
30 Henner Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-henner/France 1,212 160 13.20% ▲ 45
31 Allianz España https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-espana/Spain 1,471 193 13.12% ▲ 24
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32 GMF Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-gmf/France 2,429 303 12.47% ▲ 71
33 Assurances Crédit Mutuel https://www.linkedin.com/company/assurances-credit-mutuel/France 1,498 185 12.35% ▲ 25
34 SWICA https://www.linkedin.com/company/swica-organisation-de-sant-/Switzerland 1,142 141 12.35% ▲ 16
35 PRO BTP Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/pro-btp-groupe/France 2,503 306 12.23% ▲ 55
36 Groupe Mutuel https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupemutuel/Switzerland 1,744 210 12.04% ▲ 42
37 MAIF https://www.linkedin.com/company/maif/France 5,359 644 12.02% ▲ 26
38 Malakoff Humanis https://www.linkedin.com/company/malakoff-humanis/France 6,221 745 11.98% ▲ 68
39 MAAF Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/maaf/France 4,240 495 11.67% ▲ 68
40 MGEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgen/France 3,909 453 11.59% ▲ 54
41 La Mutuelle Générale https://www.linkedin.com/company/la-mutuelle-g-n-rale/France 1,382 160 11.58% ▲ 74
42 SACE https://www.linkedin.com/company/sace/Italy 1,161 134 11.54% ▲ 51
43 Grupo DKV https://www.linkedin.com/company/dkv-salud-bienestar/Spain 1,420 162 11.41% ▲ 57
44 MACIF https://www.linkedin.com/company/macif/France 5,634 641 11.38% ▲ 51
45 Stelliant https://www.linkedin.com/company/stelliant/France 1,174 133 11.33% ▲ 25
46 Mutua Madrileña https://www.linkedin.com/company/mutua-madrilena/Spain 1,479 163 11.02% ▲ 33
47 Vittoria Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/vittoria-assicurazioni/Italy 1,721 189 10.98% ▲ 155
48 Catalana Occidente https://www.linkedin.com/company/catalana-occidente/Spain 1,705 186 10.91% ▲ 56
49 Coöperatie VGZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooperatievgz/Netherlands 2,166 236 10.90% ▲ 92
50 Helvetia https://www.linkedin.com/company/helvetia-versicherungen-schweiz/Switzerland 3,375 365 10.81% ▲ 39
51 SegurCaixa Adeslas https://www.linkedin.com/company/segurcaixa-adeslas/Spain 1,835 197 10.74% ▲ 47
52 AGCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-global-corporate-&-specialty-agcs-/Germany 4,442 474 10.67% ▲ 53
53 Crédit Agricole Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-agricole-assurances/France 4,444 467 10.51% ▲ 80
54 Suva https://www.linkedin.com/company/suva/Switzerland 2,144 219 10.21% ▲ 110
55 Ethias https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethias/Belgium 1,291 131 10.15% ▲ 16
56 Groupe Saretec https://www.linkedin.com/company/saretec-france/France 1,016 101 9.94% ▲ 70
57 HDI Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/hdiglobal-se/Germany 2,576 254 9.86% ▲ 54
58 BNP Paribas Cardif https://www.linkedin.com/company/bnp-paribas-cardif/France 9,420 926 9.83% ▲ 60
59 Prima https://www.linkedin.com/company/prima-assicurazioni/Italy 1,144 110 9.62% ▼ -26
60 AXA Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/axa-partners/France 4,944 475 9.61% ▲ 53
61 Centraal Beheer https://www.linkedin.com/company/centraalbeheer/Netherlands 1,178 113 9.59% ▲ 67
62 Vhi https://www.linkedin.com/company/vhi-healthcare/Ireland 1,133 107 9.44% ▲ 93
63 Univé Verzekeringen https://www.linkedin.com/company/unive/Netherlands 1,755 165 9.40% ▲ 102
64 Fidelidade https://www.linkedin.com/company/fidelidade/Portugal 3,053 286 9.37% ▲ 68
65 CSS https://www.linkedin.com/company/css_ch/Switzerland 1,948 182 9.34% ▲ 1
66 ARAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/arag/Germany 1,562 145 9.28% ▲ 61
67 SIGNAL IDUNA Gruppe https://www.linkedin.com/company/signalidunagruppe/Germany 1,783 162 9.09% ▲ 62
68 Tryg https://www.linkedin.com/company/tryg/Denmark 4,333 392 9.05% ▲ 4
69 Helsana https://www.linkedin.com/company/helsana-versicherungen-ag/Switzerland 2,025 183 9.04% ▲ 90
70 Asisa https://www.linkedin.com/company/asisa/Spain 1,445 129 8.93% ▲ 39
71 Provinzial Konzern https://www.linkedin.com/company/provinzial-konzern/Germany 1,195 106 8.87% ▲ 146
72 Techniker Krankenkasse https://www.linkedin.com/company/techniker-krankenkasse/Germany 1,934 171 8.84% ▲ 72
73 Baloise BE https://www.linkedin.com/company/baloise-be/Belgium 1,698 150 8.83% ▲ 37
74 CNP Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnp/France 3,134 276 8.81% ▲ 71
75 HDI Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hdi-gruppe/Germany 1,819 160 8.80% ▲ 50
76 Reale Seguros https://www.linkedin.com/company/reale-seguros-s-a/Spain 1,056 91 8.62% ▲ 54
77 NÜRNBERGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuernberger/Germany 1,201 103 8.58% ▲ 37
78 CASER https://www.linkedin.com/company/caser/Spain 2,453 210 8.56% ▲ 57
79 AG Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/aginsurance/Belgium 3,427 293 8.55% ▲ 44
80 APRIL https://www.linkedin.com/company/april-assurances/France 2,099 176 8.38% ▲ 115
81 santalucía seguros https://www.linkedin.com/company/santaluciaseguros/Spain 2,451 205 8.36% ▲ 50
82 AXA Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/axa-italia/Italy 1,408 116 8.24% ▲ 37
83 Zilveren Kruis https://www.linkedin.com/company/zilveren-kruis-achmea/Netherlands 1,469 121 8.24% ▲ 101
84 SCOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/scor/France 3,872 314 8.11% ▲ 96
85 LähiTapiola https://www.linkedin.com/company/l-hitapiola/Finland 2,502 202 8.07% ▲ 58
86 Gothaer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gothaer/Germany 1,888 149 7.89% ▲ 93
87 Generali Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/generaliitalia/Italy 9,979 786 7.88% ▲ 89
88 Chubb https://www.linkedin.com/company/chubb/Switzerland 31,876 2,500 7.84% ▲ 64
89 Europ Assistance https://www.linkedin.com/company/europ-assistance/France 5,465 417 7.63% ▲ 78
90 CONCORDIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/concordia-ch/Switzerland 1,167 89 7.63% ▲ 56
91 Groupama Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupama-assicurazioni/Italy 1,788 135 7.55% ▲ 48
92 UnipolSai Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/unipolsai/Italy 7,368 555 7.53% ▲ 109
93 MAPFRE https://www.linkedin.com/company/mapfre/Spain 31,376 2,350 7.49% ▲ 57
94 CZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/cz/Netherlands 2,168 161 7.43% ▲ 81
95 Konzern Versicherungskammerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/konzern-versicherungskammer/Germany 1,332 98 7.36% ▲ 99
96 Swiss Re https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-re/Switzerland 13,663 1,003 7.34% ▲ 93
97 Debeka https://www.linkedin.com/company/debeka/Germany 2,675 195 7.29% ▲ 91
98 Menzis https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooperatiemenzis/Netherlands 1,345 98 7.29% ▲ 36
99 Topdanmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/topdanmark/Denmark 2,459 178 7.24% ▲ 21

100 Linea Directa Aseguradora https://www.linkedin.com/company/linea-directa-aseguradora/Spain 1,634 117 7.16% ▲ 48
101 R+V Versicherung https://www.linkedin.com/company/r-v-versicherung/Germany 4,147 293 7.07% ▲ 92
102 HUK-COBURG https://www.linkedin.com/company/huk-coburg/Germany 1,446 101 6.98% ▲ 111
103 Irish Life https://www.linkedin.com/company/irish-life-group/Ireland 1,612 112 6.95% ▲ 103
104 DEVK Versicherungen https://www.linkedin.com/company/devk-versicherungen/Germany 1,345 93 6.91% ▲ 56
105 Baloise CH https://www.linkedin.com/company/baloisech/Switzerland 4,874 337 6.91% ▲ 104
106 Länsförsäkringar https://www.linkedin.com/company/lansforsakringar/Sweden 7,257 489 6.74% ▲ 79
107 Allianz Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-partners/France 9,414 633 6.72% ▲ 63
108 Allianz Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-italia/Italy 3,310 222 6.71% ▲ 54
109 Gjensidige https://www.linkedin.com/company/gjensidige/Norway 3,691 246 6.66% ▲ 94
110 ITALIANA ASSICURAZIONIhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/italiana-assicurazioni/Italy 1,100 73 6.64% ▲ 62
111 INTERAMERICAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/interamerican/Greece 1,269 83 6.54% ▲ 46
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112 Sara Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/sara-assicurazioni-spa/Italy 1,451 93 6.41% ▲ 92
113 Zurich Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/zurich-insurance-company-ltd/Switzerland 39,019 2,500 6.41% ▲ 68
114 SPP https://www.linkedin.com/company/spp/Sweden 1,038 66 6.36% ▲ 115
115 Wiener Städtische Versicherunghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wienerstaedtische/Austria 1,558 99 6.35% ▲ 97
116 a.s.r. https://www.linkedin.com/company/asrverzekeringen/Netherlands 4,211 267 6.34% ▲ 66
117 Atradius https://www.linkedin.com/company/atradius/Netherlands 3,014 188 6.24% ▲ 39
118 Folksam https://www.linkedin.com/company/folksam/Sweden 3,066 191 6.23% ▲ 65
119 Generali Česká pojišťovna https://www.linkedin.com/company/generaliceska/Czech Republic 1,936 120 6.20% ▲ 88
120 Allianz Trade https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-trade/France 4,195 258 6.15% ▲ 78
121 Hannover Re https://www.linkedin.com/company/hannover-re/Germany 2,276 135 5.93% ▲ 78
122 Skandia https://www.linkedin.com/company/skandia/Sweden 2,975 173 5.82% ▲ 78
123 Cattolica Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/cattolica-assicurazioni/Italy 2,542 145 5.70% ▲ 64
124 If Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/ifinsurance/Sweden 6,681 377 5.64% ▲ 67
125 Reale Mutua Assicurazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/reale-mutua-assicurazioni/Italy 2,595 144 5.55% ▲ 100
126 ERGO Grouп https://www.linkedin.com/company/ergo-group-ag/Germany 5,645 310 5.49% ▲ 97
127 Allianz-Tiriac Asigurari https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-tiriac-asigurari/Romania 1,070 58 5.42% ▲ 39
128 Ocaso https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocaso/Spain 3,674 194 5.28% ▲ 87
129 KKH https://www.linkedin.com/company/kkh/Germany 1,109 57 5.14% New Entry
130 Generali https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali/Italy 51,933 2,500 4.81% ▲ 92
131 Trygg-Hansa https://www.linkedin.com/company/trygg-hansa/Sweden 1,765 84 4.76% ▲ 87
132 Kooperativa https://www.linkedin.com/company/kooperativa/Czech Republic 2,062 97 4.70% ▲ 109
133 SOS International https://www.linkedin.com/company/sos-international/Denmark 1,240 58 4.68% ▲ 102
134 Adeslas https://www.linkedin.com/company/adeslas/Spain 1,539 69 4.48% ▲ 99
135 LVM Versicherung https://www.linkedin.com/company/lvmversicherung/Germany 1,233 55 4.46% New Entry
136 Munich Re https://www.linkedin.com/company/munich-re/Germany 16,953 749 4.42% ▲ 94
137 Covéa https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupecovea/France 15,989 702 4.39% ▲ 99
138 Chubb Life https://www.linkedin.com/company/chubb-life/Switzerland 1,619 71 4.39% ▲ 4
139 AXA https://www.linkedin.com/company/axa/France 114,115 5,000 4.38% ▲ 92
140 Generali Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali-deutschland-ag/Germany 1,213 53 4.37% ▲ 92
141 PZU https://www.linkedin.com/company/pzu/Poland 7,766 334 4.30% ▲ 97
142 ERGO Hestia https://www.linkedin.com/company/ergo-hestia/Poland 1,327 56 4.22% ▲ 77
143 Liberty Seguros (Portugal) https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-seguros/Portugal 1,110 46 4.14% ▲ 84
144 cbp https://www.linkedin.com/company/cbp-fr/France 1,056 39 3.69% New Entry
145 Groupama Asigurari Romaniahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/groupama-asigurari-romania/Romania 1,086 36 3.31% ▲ 92
146 Croatia osiguranje https://www.linkedin.com/company/croatia-osiguranje-d.d./Croatia 1,146 37 3.23% ▲ 80
147 UNIQA Insurance Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/uniqa-insurance-group-ag/Austria 6,122 164 2.68% ▲ 96
148 Ase https://www.linkedin.com/company/ase/Denmark 1,542 34 2.20% New Entry
149 Warta https://www.linkedin.com/company/warta/Poland 1,717 37 2.15% ▲ 91
150 GCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/seguros-catalana-occidente/Spain 5,026 81 1.61% ▲ 94
151 Groupama https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupama/France 26,602 326 1.23% ▲ 95
152 ZUS https://www.linkedin.com/company/zus-pl/Poland 3,486 35 1.00% ▲ 95
153 Gruppo Unipol https://www.linkedin.com/company/unipol-gruppo/Italy 10,820 83 0.77% ▲ 95
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